Desktop PoE Switch | DH-PFS3008-8GT-60
System Overview
DH-PFS3008-8GT-60 is an unmanaged Desktop Switch with 4 ×
10/100/1000 Mbps PoE Ports. It provides 8 × 10/100/1000 Mbps
Ethernet ports.The product is equipped with two types of transmission
modes (Extend Mode On/Extend Mode O昀昀).The Orange port supports
the Hi-PoE standards. It also supports PoE watchdog to avoid manually
maintenance and device restart, which can realize the intelligent man-
agement and reduce the cost.
Func琀椀ons
Intelligent PoE
Provides control over power consump琀椀on and o昀昀ers real-琀椀me monitor-
ing to ensure power supplies receive priority with important ports and
to prevent malfunc琀椀ons caused by changes in power consump琀椀on.
Supports ultra wide power supplies and is able to adapt to IPC power
昀氀uctua琀椀ons.
Hi-PoE 60W (Orange Port)
In addi琀椀on to the IEEE802.3af and IEEE802.3at standards, orange port
also supports a maximum power output of 60W for powering high-
power devices.
PoE  Watchdog
Adopts the innova琀椀ve PoE Watchdog. PoE Watchdog can be switched
on by dialing or turning on the WEB page switch. It enables the switch
to automa琀椀cally detect port status and restart failed ports to recover
connec琀椀on in case of IPC connec琀椀on excep琀椀on. This enables intelligent
opera琀椀on and maintenance management in its truest sense, e昀昀ec琀椀vely
reducing manual maintenance costs.
Long Distance PoE
By dialing or enabling long-range transmission on the WEB interface,
the transmission distance of a PoE port can be up to 250 m, mee琀椀ng the
requirements of wired transmission (bandwidth reduced to 10 Mbps).
All-Gigabit Ports
Designed with large bu昀昀er memory and all-Gigabit ports, enabling high-
de昀椀ni琀椀on access of large stream.
* The parameters and datasheets below can only be applied to V2.0 (version 2.0)
· Intelligent PoE
· 8-pin assignment PoE power supply
· Long distance PoE
· PoE watchdog
· Hi-PoE 60W
· All-giga ports
· Wide working temperature
DH-PFS3008-8GT-60
8-Port Unmanaged Desktop Switch with 4 Port PoE
  Scene
The device is applicable for use in di昀昀erent scenarios, including home,
o昀케ce, server farm, and small mall.
Technical Specifica琀椀on
Hardware
Data Transmission Port
Port 1-4: 4 × RJ-4510/100/1000 Mbps (PoE)
Port 5-8: 4 × RJ-45 10/100/1000 Mbps
Power Supply 48 V–57 V DC
Operaing Temperature –10 °C to + 55 °C(+14 °F to + 131 °F)
Operating Humidity 5%–95% (RH)
Storage Temperature –20 °C to + 70°C (–4 °F to + 158°F)
Storage Humidity 5%–95% (RH)
Power Consumption
Idling: 3.0 W
Full load: 60 W
Performance
Capacity 20 Gbps
Packet Forwarding Rate 11.9 Mpps
Packet Buffer Memory 1.5 Mbit
MAC Table Size 8K
Communication Standard IEEE802.3; IEEE802.3u; IEEE 802.3ab; IEEE802.3X
PoE
PoE Standard IEEE802.3af; IEEE802.3at; Hi-PoE
PoE Power 60 W
Power Consumption
Management
Yes
PoE Pin Assignment 1, 2, 4, 5 (V+), 3, 6, 7, 8 (V-)
Long Distance PoE Supports 250 m (820.21 ft)
60W
250m
PoE Watchdog
1G
General
Statics Protection
Air discharge: 8 kV
Contact discharge: 6 kV
Thunder-proof
Common mode: 2 kV
Differential mode: 0.5 kV
Net Weight  490 g (1.08 lb)
Product Dimensions
190 mm × 100 mm × 30 mm (7.48" × 3.93" × 1.18") (W
× L × H)
Rev 001.001 © 2021 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
Dimensions (mm[inch])
A3
A
B
C
D
E
F
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
A
B
C
D
E
F
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
DWG NO.:
PART NO.:
TITLE:
APPD:
STAD:
CHKD:
DATE:
DATE:
DATE:
DATE:
DRAW:
mm [inch]
.X 0.2
非管理POE升级桌面式8口千兆交换机整机（60W）
.XX 0.15
.XXX 0.05 ANG 0.5 UNIT'S:mm
THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATION ARE THE
PROPERTY OF ZHEJIANG DAHUA TECHNOLOGY Co.,
LTD. AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED COPYIED OR
USED IN ANY MANNER WITHOUT THE PRIOR
WRITTEN CONSENT OF ZHEJIANG DAHUA
TECHNOLOGY Co., LTD.
SCALE:4:5
SHEET:1 OF 1
REVISIONS
REV ZONE MARK DESCRIPTION DATE CHANGED
30
.0
[1
.1
8]
190.0 [7.48]
10
0.
3
[3
.9
5]
10
6.
3
[4
.1
8]
Panels
Desktop PoE Switch | DH-PFS3008-8GT-60
Ordering Informa琀椀on
Type Part Number Description
PoE Swtich
DH-PFS3008-8GT-60
Dahua  8-Port Unmanaged Desktop Switch
with 4 Port PoE
PFS3008-8GT-60
8-Port Unmanaged Desktop Switch with 4
Port PoE
Transmission Performance:
Switch power supply voltage 53V.
CAT5E/CAT6.  Max. DC resistance < 10Ω/100m
Cable(m) Load Capacity(W) Bandwidth(Mbps)
IEEE802.3bt 90W
100 71.3 100
150 62 10
200 51 10
250 40 10
Hi-PoE 60W
100 53 100
150 50 10
200 47 10
250 37 10
IEEE802.3at 30W
100 25.5 100
150 25.5 10
200 25.5 10
250 25.5 10
Note: Data from this table was collected by Dahua test lab and is for reference only .
If there is inconsistency between field application and the table, the field result shall
prevail.